

Ref: FOI/GS/ID 8341

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone, Kent
ME16 9QQ
Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net
www.mtw.nhs.uk

25 July 2023

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to Trust systems.

You asked:

1 - Which supplier are you currently using for the following systems:

- a. Electronic Patient Record (EPR)*
- b. Patient Administration System (PAS)*
- c. Pathology Management System*
- d. Radiology Management System*

2 - Is the Trust planning on going out to tender, to procure any of the above systems in the next 12 months?

Trust response:

- 1.a. Altera Health, Sunrise Clinical Manager
- 1.b. Altera Health, Sunrise Clinical Manager
- 1.c. Telepath, Dedalus AIX V7.2 – changing to CliniSys in August 2024
- 1.d. Diagnostic imaging - Sectra PAS
Diagnostic Reporting - Soliton
- 2. No